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KUSOVNÍK
POPISČÍSLO SOUČÁSTIKSPOLOŽKA

Těleso etalonu 11
Snímač M5,DK3,L25 52
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Etalon_sestava

Stav Změny Datum Jméno

Nakreslen

Kontrola

Norma

Datum Jméno
07.07.2023 Šťovíček

1600

40

R3

45
°

1

2

200 1200
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